Pharmacology

DEGREE OF MASTER OF SCIENCE

Michaelmas Term 2025

Tue

Fri

Mon

Mon

25-Nov

28-Nov

08-Dec

08-Dec

Chair of Examiners: Dr Sridhar Vasudevan

Start Duration Paper Code Paper Name Location

09:30 03:00 A18235P1 Advanced Pharmacology Part A - Essays College

09:30 03:00 A18235P2 Advanced Pharmacology Part B - Critical Analysis College

09:30 02:30 A11517P1 Qualifying Examination in Pharmacology (computer-based exam) Examination Schools
Computer Based

09:30 03:00 A11518H1 Quantitative aspects of Pharmacology Examination Schools

Computer Based
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